
apex style garden shed

garden sheds

HEAD OFFICE | SHOW SITE
Tunstall Garden Buildings
160 Pinnox Street
Tunstall
Stoke-on-Trent
ST6 6AD

CONTACT US ON
01782 832166

VISIT OUR WEBSITE
mygardenbuilding.com

•   CONTEMPORARY HOME OFFICES

•   GARAGES 
single | double | triple

•   LOG CABINS 
classic | cottage | bespoke

•   HOME STUDIOS

•   PAVILLIONS

•   SUNROOMS / HOUSES 
keswick sunroom | ambleside sunroom & 
summerhouse | corner log | york | cheshire

•   SHEDS

•   TIMBER FRAMED HOUSES

•   TIMBER WORKSHOPS 
style A | style B | style C | style D

2 x 2 tanalised framing.

13mm tanalised tongue & groove on 2 x 2 inches tanalised bearers.

28kg flexi-glass mineral felt on 13mm tanalised tongue and groove boards.

26 inches wide x 5 ft 10 inches high ledged and braced door. 
Upgrade to joinery made door with mortice lock: £50.

2 pane window. 18 inches wide x 24 inches high window 
(situated side by side)

FRAMING

FLOOR

ROOF

DOOR

WINDOWS

specifications

With every building being hand 
built using traditional methods of 
construction, our tanalised garden 
sheds offer a unique combination 
of quality, bespoke versatility and 
exceptional value for money.

An attractive appearance and a 
convenient design make this the perfect 
storage solution that can be placed 

up against the house or a fence, and 
provides you a roomy and functional 
place to store everything from garden 
tools to pool supplies.

Whether it’s a standard wooden shed, 
or a children’s playhouse, this garden 
building can blend into any landscape 
setting, built to last and look great for 
years to come.

see our full range

If you have something specific in mind and want 
a bespoke service, we can manufacture garden 
buildings to any customer specification.

For more information, please contact us on 
01782 832166.

5ft
6ft
6ft
6ft
8ft

7ft
6ft
8ft
10ft
10ft

35
36
48
60
80

£430
£443
£590
£739
£985

£548
£564
£752
£940

£1,254

£627
£645
£860

£1,075
£1,433

LENGTHWIDTH SQ FT
TANALISED 

12mm 
SHIPLAP

TANALISED 
15mm 

SHIPLAP

TANALISED 
20mm 

LOGLAP

Prices include VAT and Installation


