



see our full range

- **CONTEMPORARY HOME OFFICES**
- **GARAGES** single | double | triple
- LOG CABINS classic | cottage | bespoke
- **HOME STUDIOS**
- **PAVILLIONS**
- SUNROOMS / HOUSES keswick sunroom | ambleside sunroom & summerhouse | corner log | york | cheshire
- **SHEDS**
- TIMBER FRAMED HOUSES
- TIMBER WORKSHOPS style A | style B | style C | style D



garden sheds

With every building being hand built using traditional methods of construction, our tanalised garden sheds offer a unique combination of quality, bespoke versatility and exceptional value for money.

An attractive appearance and a convenient design make this the perfect storage solution that can be placed

up against the house or a fence, and provides you a roomy and functional place to store everything from garden tools to pool supplies.

Whether it's a standard wooden shed, or a children's playhouse, this garden building can blend into any landscape setting, built to last and look great for years to come.

specifications

FRAMING	2 x 2 tanalised framing.
FLOOR	13mm tanalised tongue & groove on 2 x 2 inches tanalised bearers.
ROOF	28kg flexi-glass mineral felt on 13mm tanalised tongue and groove boards.
DOOR	26 inches wide x 5 ft 10 inches high ledged and braced door. Upgrade to joinery made door with mortice lock: £50.
WINDOWS	2 pane window. 18 inches wide x 24 inches high window (situated side by side)

LENGTH	SQ FT	TANALISED 12mm SHIPLAP	TANALISED 15mm SHIPLAP	TANALISED 20mm LOGLAP
7ft 6ft	35 36	£430 £443	£548 £564	£627 £645
8ft	48	£590	£752	£860
10ft	60	£739 £985	£940 £1,254	£1,075 £1,433
	7ft 6ft	7ft 35 6ft 36 8ft 48	LENGTH SQ FT 12mm SHIPLAP 7ft 35 £430 6ft 36 £443 8ft 48 £590	LENGTH SQ FT 12mm SHIPLAP 15mm SHIPLAP 7ft 35 £430 £548 6ft 36 £443 £564 8ft 48 £590 £752

Prices include VAT and Installation

the natural choice

If you have something specific in mind and want a bespoke service, we can manufacture garden buildings to any customer specification.

01782 832166.

O HEAD OFFICE | SHOW SITE Tunstall Garden Buildings 160 Pinnox Street Tunstall Stoke-on-Trent ST6 6AD



NISIT OUR WEBSITE mygardenbuilding.com

